USER GUIDE
SOLUXTEC
SOLAR PRODUCTS
2

For more details about mechanical or electrical module
behaviour, please refer to dedicated data sheet.
Serial number codification:
S T U V WW XX YYY ZZZZ, where:
- S =  D for DAS MODUL
P for POWERSLATE
- T = F for foil module
G for Glass Glass module
- U = A for solar cell mono M6
B for solar cell mono M10
C for solar cell mono M3
D for solar cell poly 157 mm²
E for solar cell mono M6 Bifacial
F for solar cell mono M10 Bifacial
G for solar cell mono M3 bifacial
H for solar cell mono M10 half cut
- V =  1 for production in FAB 1 Bitburg
2 for production in FAB 2 Trier
- W = month of production
- X = year of production
- Y =  Production order number
- Z = Module number from above Production Order number.
6
SOLUXTEC USER GUIDE 2021_Version 1/a_ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
6 INSTALLATION ON SITE
When installing SOLUXTEC PV modules the following guidelines need to be respected on
site.
MODULE DESIGN PRESENTATION
- Frame design for M6 solar cells modules:
 DMMVI
 DMMVI_GEMINI
 DMMVIPG
- Frame design for M10 solar cells modules:
 DMMXSC
 DMMXSCPG
1038 mm
17
45
 m
m
4 x mounting
holes: 328 mm
4 x grounding
holes: 78 mm
1133 mm
17
22
 m
m
4 x mounting
holes : 306 mm
4 x grounding
holes : 78
mm
7
SOLUXTEC USER GUIDE 2021_Version 1/a_ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
- Frame design for Poly and Mono M10 solar cells modules:
 DMP
 DMM
- Frameless Design for M6 solar cells Module Glass + Foil & Glass + Glass:
 PSMVI (total thickness of 5,5 mm)
 PSMVIPG (total thickness of 6,5 mm)
1005 mm
16
65
 m
m
4 x mounting
holes: 291 mm
4 x grounding
holes: 78 mm
1033 mm
17